Product Data Sheet - Step Nosing F15-180
F15-180-800	 Step Nosing 75mm x 33mm	 800mm
F15-180-900	 Step Nosing 75mm x 33mm	 900mm
F15-180-1000	 Step Nosing 75mm x 33mm	 1000mm
F15-180-1100	 Step Nosing 75mm x 33mm	 1100mm
F15-180-1200	 Step Nosing 75mm x 33mm	 1200mm
F15-180-1300	 Step Nosing 75mm x 33mm	 1300mm
F15-180-1400	 Step Nosing 75mm x 33mm	 1400mm
F15-180-1500	 Step Nosing 75mm x 33mm	 1500mm
PRODUCT CODE	 PRODUCT DESCRIPTION 	 PRODUCT LENGTH
2024 V1
The F15-180 Step Nosing is designed to both
define the step edge and help prevent slips and